Lathrop R-Il 05/23/17
102 N. School Dr
Lathrop Missouri 64465
Phone (816) 528-7400 Fax (816) 528-7456
Game Schedule
9-12 Girls Volleyball
2017-2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Sat 08/12/17 Cameron Jamboree Varsity Away 10:00 am
Tue 08/22/17 Summit Christian Academy JVG/VG Away 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm
We 08/23/17 South Harrison High School JV/Var Home 5:00 pm
Sat 08/26/17 KCI Tournament Varsity Girls TBA 9:00 am
Tue 08/29/17 Orrick High School JV/Var Home 5:00 pm
Thu 08/31/17 Northland Christian JV/Var Away 5:00 pm
Thu 09/07/17 North Platte High School JVG/VG Away 5:00 pm
Sat 09/09/17 Lathrop Invitational Varsity Girls Away 8:00 am
We 09/13/17 Bishop LeBlond High School JV/Var Away 4:30 pm
Thu 09/14/17 West Platte High School FG/JVG/VG Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/16/17 East Buchanan JV Tournament JVG Away 8:00 am
Mon 09/18/17 St. Joseph Christian School JV/Var Home 5:00 pm
Tue 09/19/17 Benton High School FridVIV Away 5:00 pm
Thu 09/21/17 Plattsburg High School FG/JVG/VG Home 5:00 pm
Tue 09/26/17 Trenton High School JV/Var Away 5:00 pm
Thu 09/28/17 Penney High School JV/Var Home 5:00 pm
Mon 10/02/17 Wellington-Napoleon High School JV/Var Home 5:00 pm
Tue 10/03/17 Lawson High School Fr/idV/IV Away 5:00 pm
Thu 10/05/17 East Buchanan High School Fridviv Away 5:00 pm
Mon 10/09/17 Brookfield High School Fr/idV/V Home 5:00 pm
Tue 10/10/17 Mid-Buchanan High School Fr/iJVIV Home 5:00 pm
Thu 10/12/17 Lone Jack High School "C"JVG/VG Away 5:00 pm

10/16/17--10/19/17  MSHSAA District Championships Varsity Away TBA
Sat 10/21/17 MSHSAA Sectionals Varsity Away TBA

10/27/17--10/28/17 MSHSAA Champiosnships Varsity Away TBA
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